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Comparison – 2018 – 2022 
 

 
 YEAR 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 
 
Single Family 10,003,825.00 9,288,725.00 10,749,507.00 21,660,584.08 13,025,295.00 
 
Multiple Family 6,080,000.00 11,654,500.00 13,040,000.00 6,068,000.00 49,821,158.00 
 
Reno & Additions 1,049,620.00 1,596,984.99 1,534,500.00 1,609,561.62 6,251,227.75 
 
Plumbing Permits 265,290.00 48,200.00 186,500.00 126,610.00 237,380.00 
 
Commercial Const. 2,706,200.00 2,391,000.00 3,610,250.00 3,265,712.22 15,446,317.06 
 
Institutional Const. 8,010,000.00 905,000.00 789,000.00 20,464,839.00 7,126,000.00 
 
Industrial Const. 2,999,991.00 600,000.00 5,165,000.00 72,500.00 3,500,000.00 
 
Signs 37,800.00 32,234.57 65,920.00 65,544.00 189,750.04 
 
TOTAL 

 
$31,152,726.00 

 
$26,516,644.56 

 
$35,142,697.00 

 
$53,333,350.92 

 
$95,597,127.85 

 
 

2022 NO. OF 
BLDG. PERMITS ISSUED 

NO. OF 
DWELLING UNITS CREATED 

Single Family - New 30 33 

Multi Family - New 15 235 

Renovations & Additions 51 6 

Plumbing Permits 19 0 

Commercial Construction 28 1 

Institutional Construction 4 16 

Industrial Construction 2 0 

Sign Permits 13 0 

TOTAL 162 291 

 
 

2022 NO. OF PERMITS ISSUED NO. OF UNITS DEMOLISHED 

Demolitions 14 3 

 
 
 
 


