



Comparison - 2018 - 2022

YEAR	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022
Single Family	10,003,825.00	9,288,725.00	10,749,507.00	21,660,584.08	13,025,295.00
Multiple Family	6,080,000.00	11,654,500.00	13,040,000.00	6,068,000.00	49,821,158.00
Reno & Additions	1,049,620.00	1,596,984.99	1,534,500.00	1,609,561.62	6,251,227.75
Plumbing Permits	265,290.00	48,200.00	186,500.00	126,610.00	237,380.00
Commercial Const.	2,706,200.00	2,391,000.00	3,610,250.00	3,265,712.22	15,446,317.06
Institutional Const.	8,010,000.00	905,000.00	789,000.00	20,464,839.00	7,126,000.00
Industrial Const.	2,999,991.00	600,000.00	5,165,000.00	72,500.00	3,500,000.00
Signs	37,800.00	32,234.57	65,920.00	65,544.00	189,750.04
TOTAL	\$31,152,726.00	\$26,516,644.56	\$35,142,697.00	\$53,333,350.92	\$95,597,127.85

2022	NO. OF BLDG. PERMITS ISSUED	NO. OF DWELLING UNITS CREATED	
Single Family - New	30	33	
Multi Family - New	15	235	
Renovations & Additions	51	6	
Plumbing Permits	19	0	
Commercial Construction	28	1	
Institutional Construction	4	16	
Industrial Construction	2	0	
Sign Permits	13	0	
TOTAL	162	291	

2022	NO. OF PERMITS ISSUED	NO. OF UNITS DEMOLISHED
Demolitions	14	3